## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**



First American Title Insurance Company

WARRANTY DEED
ILLINOIS STATUTORY
Individual



Doc#: 0914735090 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/27/2009 11:45 AM Pg: 1 of 3

THE GRANTOR(S) RICHARD BAEP, A SHUBLE MAN	of the City		
of Chicago ,County of Cook ,State of Illinois	for and in consideration of Ten		and,
other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, CONVEY(S) and V	WARRANT(s) to WILLIAM H. MC	HORRIS, AND KIM H. 1	MCHORRIS, , of
	of the County of COOK	all intere	est in the LAS. TENANTS
following described Real Estate situated in the County of COOK	in the State of ILLINOIS	,to wit:	By 1H€
0/			ENTILLTY
See Exhibit "A" attached neret	o and made a part hereof		(
SUBJECT TO: real estate taxes not yet due and payable	covenante restrictions	and easemer	nts of record
•	46		165 01 100014
Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Hom	estead Fxe aption Laws of the S	tate of Illinois.	
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 14-33-422-070-1010			
Address(es) of Real Estate: 241 W. Concord Lane, Unit 10, Chicago, II	linois 60614		
De Late Office a Confil	, 20 09		
Dated this 21st day of April			
	1/6		
	Ö	'	
RACHARO BAFR			
		Vic.	
		,(,)	

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE order #\_

FASTDoc 09/2005

103

0914735090D Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

STATE OF ILLINOIS, COUNTY OF	COOK	SS.		
I, the undersigned, a Notary Publiforegoing instrument, appeared before me instrument as their free and voluntary act, homestead.  Given under my hand and official seal, th	personally known this day in person, and for the uses and purpos	to me to be the same person(s acknowledged that they signed	) whose name(s) are subscri d, sealed and delivered the s	said
Given under my nano and official seal, in		Marahn (	Notary	Public)
Prepared by: IVAN PULJIC GAINES AND PULJIC 10 S. LASALLE ST., #3500, CHICAGO, II	- 60603	MARA NOTARY PUBLIC	CIAL SEAL LYN OWEN C, STATE OF ILLINOIS N EXPIRES 5-18-2009	
Mail to: JEFFREY ROCHMAN 55 W. MONROE ST., SUITE 3950 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60603		-04ng	STATE TAX	
Name and Address of Taxpayer: WILLIAM MCHORRIS 241 W. CONCORD LANE, UNIT 10 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60614 CITY TAX	REVENUE ST.	JNTY TAX	STATE OF ILLINO'S  STATE OF ILLINO'S  LIV. 19.09  REAL SET OF TRANSFER TAX  DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	
CITY OF CHICAGO  HAY. 19.09  REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX  BEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	# 00000		REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX 100 000 000 000 000880.00  FP 103027	
REAL ESTAT TRANSFER TA 09240,00	0044000 FP 103028	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX	TATE R TAX 200	ıc 09/2005

0914735090D Page: 3 of 3

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### **EXHIBIT A**

### LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Legal Description: UNIT 10 IN CONCORD LANE CONDOMINIUM, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS, AS DEFINED AND DELINEATED IN THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMEN 7:25530034, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME, IN THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, KANCE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Permanent Index #'s: 14-33-422-0-0-1010 Vol. 496

Property Address: 241 West Concord Lane, Chicago, Illinois 60614